Zon ‘Po'lar

omg 2 omg 3 (1,5) Total
plac poang plac poang
Vindelns RK 4 2 1 6 1 9 17
Gavle RS 2 4 2 4 2 6 14
Stocke PF 3 3 4 2 3 4.5 )
Bjorsby RF 1 6 3 3 — - -
Harndsands RK 5 1 5 1 — — -

Jump Club RF
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Equality Riders

Arboga Sportryttare

Storbyns Ryttare

Asebo RS

Heby RF

Stromsholms RF
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Carlstad Sportriders
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Zon Central

Stockholms FK

Sddertdlje RK 8 2 6
Nytorp Equestrian 5 3 1 8
Runsten Equestrians 2 6 5 3
Orebro RT 3 5 4 4
Skogslottens RF 6 2 3 5
Stora Wasby FK 4 4 6 2
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Vetlandaortens RF
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Vaxjoortens FK
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Wetterbygdens HK

Kristianopels RF

Soderkopings RS

Bankeryds RK

Vaggeryd-Skillingsryds RK

3
2
1
5
6
4
7

N|w|o|jg|=h|0

W N © 0 ©

omg 3 (1,5)
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Trollhattans SR 3 4 2 5 2 7,5 16,5
Hagens RF 4 3 5 2 1 10,5 BN
[Skedala RK 2 5 4 3 3 6 14
S.T.0.RS 5 2 1 7 4 4,5 13,5
Harplinge RK 1 7 6 1 5 3 11
Fjaras HR 6 1 3 4 6 2 7
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Osterlens RK 1 9 3 6 15
Hittarps RK 5 4 1 9 13
Skabersjoortens RF 3 6 5 4 10
Gards RF 6 3 2 7 10
Munka Ljungby RK 2 7 7 2 9
Dagstorpsortens RF 4 5 6 3 8
Vellinge HF 8 1 4 5 6
Trolleholms RF 7 2 - - — - -




